FIRE PUMP TESTING
APPLICATION CATALOG
FIRE PUMP TESTING
FIRE PUMP TESTING
HOSE MONSTER IS THE ONE-SOURCE SOLUTION FOR
ALL OF YOUR TESTING NEEDS!
Our business was launched in 1996 with our flagship product, the Hose Monster®. It was the first flow-measuring
device to enable safe discharge of high-flowing water, minimizing property damage and traffic interference.

preferences. Each component is sold as a separate line item and can be substituted for
the equipment best suited for your job. Contact Hose Monster today to determine the best
configuration, the best equipment, and the best setup for your testing operation.
NH threaded coupling is standard. Other thread types are available by request.
HML    2   Little Hose Monster™
PN1.75GRV   2   1¾" Pitotless Nozzle™, FM Approved (331 to 936 GPM per nozzle)
H2H.25   2   2½" x 25' Hose
HMRR40   2   Remote Reader Assembly, ¼" x 12' tube, two quick-connect
     adapters
STK    1   Little Hose Monster® Stabilizer for stacking HML, includes Tie Down
CASERCFPT   1   Equipment Case, 27" x 19" x 10", special padding for HML Pump
     Test Kit
WSPA1016  1   Spanner Wrench, lightweight aluminum alloy
GK60D4   2   Pressure Gauge, 4" dial, 0.5% accuracy rated, 0 to 60 psi
FIRE PUMP TEST BUNDLE 750
#FPTK750 – Recommended for pumps up to 750 GPM
FIRE PUMP TEST BUNDLE 1000
#FPTK1000 – Recommended for pumps up to 1000 GPM
ITEMS # QTY DESCRIPTION
HML    3   Little Hose Monster™
PN1.75GRV   3  1¾" Pitotless Nozzle™, FM Approved (331 to 936 GPM per nozzle)
H2H.25   3   2½" x 25' Hose
HMMT   1   Monster Tester™ with tube set and gauge, 0 to 60 psi
STK    1   Little Hose Monster® Stabilizer for stacking HML, includes Tie Down
CASERCFPT   1   Equipment Case, 27" x 19" x 10", special padding for HML Pump
     Test Kit
WSPA106   1   Spanner Wrench, lightweight aluminum alloy
ITEMS # QTY DESCRIPTION
4 Hose Monster Company — Product Bundles
FIRE PUMP TEST BUNDLE 1500
#FPTK1500 – Recommended for pumps up to 1500 GPM
HML    4   Little Hose Monster™
PN1.75GRV   4   1¾" Pitotless Nozzle™, FM Approved (331 to 936 GPM per nozzle)
H2H.25  4   2½" x 25' Hose
HMMT   1   Remote Reader Assembly, ¼" x 12' tube, two quick-connect adapters
STK    2   Little Hose Monster® Stabilizer for stacking HML, includes Tie Down
CASERCFPT   1   Equipment Case, 27" x 19" x 10", special padding for HML Pump
     Test Kit
WSPA106   1   Spanner Wrench, lightweight aluminum alloy
ITEMS # QTY DESCRIPTION
ALL-IN-ONE TESTING BUNDLES
FIRE PUMP TEST BUNDLE 4000
#FPTK4000 – Recommended for pumps up to 4000 GPM
HML    12   Little Hose Monster™
PN1.75GRV   12   1¾" Pitotless Nozzle™, FM Approved (331 to 936 GPM per nozzle)
H2H.25   12   2½" x 25' Hose
HMMT   2   Monster Tester™ with tube set and gauge, 0 to 60 psi
STK    4   Little Hose Monster® Stabilizer for stacking HML, includes Tie Down
CASERCFPT   3   Equipment Case, 27" x 19" x 10", special padding for HML Pump
     Test Kit
WSPA106   1   Spanner Wrench, lightweight aluminum alloy
ITEMS # QTY DESCRIPTION
FIRE PUMP TEST BUNDLE 2000
#FPTK2000 – Recommended for pumps up to 2000 GPM
HML    6   Little Hose Monster™
PN1.75GRV   6   1¾" Pitotless Nozzle™, FM Approved (331 to 936 GPM per nozzle)
H2H.25   6   2½" x 25' Hose
HMMT   1   Remote Reader Assembly, ¼" x 12' tube, two quick-connect adapters